|

+1 661.993.8152
janhavinaikdesign@gmail.com

www.janhavinaik.com

SKILLS
Painting Autocad
Scenic Art Sketch up
Model making Keyshot
Story boarding V-ray
Model making Coral draw
Hand Drafting Rhino
Photography IMCad

Puppetary Adobe Photoshop
Illustrating Adobe InDesign
Team spirit (llustrator
Microsaoft Office

Sketching

Sculpting

Budgeting
Management
Leadership

LANGUAGES
English

Hindi

Marathi

EDUCATION

Masters in Fine Arts

Applied Arts

[California Institute of the Arts,
California)

Bachelors in Architecture
(BArch)

(IES College of Architecture,
Mumbai)
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AF| student short film - Director Tianyu Gu
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Short film - Director:Gabriela Garcia Medinal
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CalArts productions - Director:Brittney Brady

Universal Studios Hollywood: Halloween Horrar Nights

Netflix productions - Director:Darcy Scanlin

The Agile Eye Call of Duty

non Manavit

sse Bonnel

Garry Marshall Theatre

July to December

December 2015 to May

[2020]

[2020]

[2020)

[2020)

[2020]

[2019)

[2019]

[2019]

[2019]

[2019]

[2019]

[2019)

[2019]

[2019]

[2019]

[2018]

[2018]

(2017

(2016]

[2013]

[2018]



