

+1 661.993.8152

janhavinaikdesign@gmail.com www.janhavinaik.com

# SKILLS

Painting Autocad Sketch up Scenic Art Model making Keyshot Story boarding V-ray Model making Coral draw Rhino Hand Drafting Archicad Photography Puppetary Adobe Photoshop Illustrating Adobe InDesign Team spirit Illustrator Budgeting Microsoft Office Management Sketching Leadership Sculpting

## LANGUAGES

English Hindi Marathi

### **EDUCATION**

Masters in Fine Arts Applied Arts

[California Institute of the Arts, California)

> Bachelors in Architecture (BArch)

(IES College of Architecture,

Mumbai)

Achievements

Lillian Disney Scholarship California institute of the arts

# Janhavi Naik

architect production designer scenic artist

Work Experience	
Freedom- Production Designer CalArts Music video - Director: Carol Antoinette	[2020]
Esfahan , The Third day- Production Designer CalArts Thesis film - Director:Azadeh Ahmadibaseri	[2020]
ALEX - Production Designer  AFI student short film - Director Tianyu Gu	[2020]
WILD- Art Director AFI Thesis film - Director:Sydney Ribot	[2020]
<b>Ryan Gosling Fan video- Art Director</b> USC musc video - Director:Xanthe Pajarillo	[2020]
A 90 Day Plan- Art Deptartment Assistant Short film - Director:Gabriela Garcia Medinal	[2019]
Attention Whore- Art Deptartment Assistant USC student short film - Director: Josie Andrews	[2019]
Conversia - Art Deptartment Assistant USC student short film - Director: Rom Lotan	[2019]
Dirty Diamonds - Art Department Assistant We make movies.inc - P.D. Vanessa Plaza Lazo	[2019]
The Little Mermaid Live! - Assistant Scenic Artist Disney [2019] - Director :Hamish Hamilton	[2019]
King Lear -Lead Scenic Artist CalArts productions - Director:Brittney Brady	[2019]
A House of Thousand Corpses - Scenic Artist Universal Studios Hollywood: Halloween Horror Nights	[2019]
The Fatal Affairs - Scenic Artist Netflix productions - Director:Darcy Scanlin	[2019]
Activision: GamestopCoD - Scenic Artist The Agile Eye Call of Duty	[2019]
The Maids -Lead Scenic Artist CalArts productions - Director:Manon Manavit	[2019]
Hedda Gabler - Scenic Artist CalArts productions - Director:Jesse Bonnel	[2018]
Real Women have Curves - Scenic Artist Garry Marshall Theatre	[2018]
Junior Architect - Vilas Avachat and Assoc. (Mumbai) July to December	[20171
Architectural Intern -Vilas Avachat and Assoc.(Mumbai) December 2015 to May	[2016]
Architectural Intern - Tsquare Architects (Mumbai) April to June	[2013]

[2018]